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South Carolina TLegislature

May 16, 2024, 04:48:28 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S 0899 General Bill, By Senate Fish, Game and Forestry
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 50-17-1023 so as to provide minimum mesh

size requirements for cast nets.

01/23/86
02/04/86
02/04/86
02/06/86
02/11/86
02/11/86

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-233
Read second time SJ-435

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-435

Read third time and sent to House SJ-512

Introduced and read first time HJ-617

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-617
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